TONG NIU
Full Casing Product
and Drilling Tools
RM 1002, 10/F,  EASEY COMM BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD,
WAN CHAI HONG KONG
HONG KONG TONG NIU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CASING OF CASING ROTATORS ACCESSORIES OF FULL CASING EQUIPMENTS
Full Casing Product and Drilling Tools
Quality Turns Dreams Into Reality
IMPACT GRAB
TYPE Grab outer dia.
mm
Grab Length
mm
Grab Weight
kg
Wirerope dia./length
mm/m
Outer dia. of
applicable casing
mm
TNG800 630 4100 3000 Φ26/11 Φ800
TNG1000 830 4300 3800 Φ26/11 Φ1000
TNG1200 1030 4500 5300 Φ28/13 Φ1200
TNG1500 1330 5000 6800 Φ28/13 Φ1500
TNG1800 1630 5000 7000 Φ28/13 Φ1800
TNG2000 1830 5200 7500 Φ28/13 Φ2000
TNG2500 2330 5400 9300 Φ30/13 Φ2500
TNG3000 2830 5400 10500 Φ30/13 Φ3000
Impact grab 100-200
Impact grab 210-320
Cutting 45 Cutting 50
Reinforced alloy cutting